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↑
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Yes
No
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Address

status

Neil Bosdet neil@acresaway.ca 250-580-6780
6583 Wallace

Drive
approved

Paul Boughen pboughen@shaw.ca 250-881-5609
4525

Cheeseman
Road

approved

Louis-Laurent Bourget wwp.louis@gmail.com 250-327-7098
5061

Brenton-Page
Rd.

inactive

Phil Bowers rpbowers@gmail.com 2508125788
6947 Wallace

Dr
approved

Michael Briggs fivesimplerules@gmail.com 2508845974
669 Rason

Road
approved

Dirk Britton dirkblack@me.com 2508123352 inactive

Richard Brown rjebrown@shaw.ca 2504723453
2404 Alpine
Crescent

inactive

Bob Brown elbertabob@q.com 7809919273
#311, 21

Dallas Road
approved

Chris Brusey Chrisbrusey@gmail.com 4037714460
629

rockingham
rd

inactive

Geoff Burton burtong@outlook.com 250-884-4928 approved

Dave Byers info@oneofakindcw.com 250-415-9628
1401

Springhill
Drive Bldg B

inactive

CONNOR CALDWELL connor61097@gmail.com 4034974035 PO BOX 4623 inactive

Laird Cambpell lairdcampbell@telus.net 250-709-9656
4528 Bench

Road
inactive

Ian Cameron ianc@uvic.ca 250 652-1260
7190

Babington
Lane

inactive

Russell Campbell made@builtbyruss.com 2508846150
934 McBriar

Ave
approved

Robert Canova rcanova@shaw.ca 2508188160
403 - 1807
Oak Bay Ave

approved

Guiseppe Carmelo squirrelybanjo13@gmail.com +12502669198
1970

fairfield pl
inactive
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Sandra Carr scarr@camosun.ca 2503703803

Camosun
College
(Fine

Furniture),
Interurban

Campus, 4461
Interurban

Rd

approved

Jonathan Carroll jonathan.carroll.jc@gmail.com 7786775399
854 Phoenix

Street
approved

Lindsey Carruthers ljc2345@gmail.com 5194958583
209-1012
Collinson
Street

inactive
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